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2900-3000 (1600 Lyon 10 1700 Central av.) Sutter '" 

Clem,'nt (d irect), Calltornla or Jaekson (2 blks). 
BUSH STREET PLACE, bet. Powell & Mason, from 762 

Bush ( N.) , Powe ll (1-2 blk. Sulte r (1 1-2 blks) . 
BYI NGTON AVENUE, be t . Ellis & O' F arrell, from 1341 

W e bste r (\V. ) to 1410 FlIImore; Fillmore & 16th st. car. 
(direct), Ellis & 0' Farrell (1-2 blk) , Eddy & Fulton (1 1-2 
blks); (see 1400-1600 Fillmore) . 

BYRNE, east of San Bruno av., from Islals Creek Chan­
nel (SE. ) to Baker av., 0pp. Nashua (South S . F . ); Fol­
som & San Bruno cars (10 b lks). 

BYXBEE, bet. Ral s toll & Montice lll , from W orces t e r avo 
(N.) 10 Garfield (City L a nd Ass' n Tr., n ear Ocean Vi ew). 
1-100 (Worcester to Sa rge nt) Cem et eries line (10 bIke ) . 
200-300 (Shields to Garfie ld) Ce m e teries . line (12 blks) , 

C STREET, bet. B & Fulton, f,'om 1s t av . (W.) to 
Great HIghway (a t Sutro H e ights ) . 
1-100 (81J1 1st to 700 ~d a\'s . ) McAllister s t. cars within 

(1 blk). Geary (3 blks). Clement & Sutler (4 blks). 
200-300 (700 3d to 700 Hh avs. ); (same as 1-100 above). 
400-500 (700 6th to 700 6th avs.) Eddy & Fulton (dIrect), 

McAlliRter or Gem')' at. cars (1 IJlk). 
600-700 (700 7th to 700 8th avs .) McAllister, Geary, Eddy 

& Fulton or Sutter, Central & 8th ~". ears (1 blk) . 
1000-1100 (700 11th to 700 12th avs.) McAllister, Gec.ry or 

& Fulto n or Park branch Sutter & Clement (1 blk). 
Eddy & Fulton trans t pr to • ulton 5t. cars (at 11th av) . 

1200-1300 (,00 13th to ,00 24th a vs. ) (see 1000-1100 above ) . 
2300-3100 (800 24th to 800 3Zd) Central & Clement (4 blks). 
3100-4800 (800 32d to 49h avs.) Central & Clement (3 blks) 

C SOUTH, bet. B & D (S.), from the B a y (at Front av. 
(SW.) to 40th avo (S.) 
1'-600 (Front avo to 6th avo S.); water lots. 
700-1300 (lah av. to 13th avo South) 3d & Kentucky (11 
1400-4000 (14th to 40th avs . S. ) ; w a t " r lots . 

CABOT, be t . Som e rset & Sta r. from Fra nconia INW.) 
to P(,ralta a v., nea r Rip ley (Berna l H e ights ) : Folsom, 
San Bruno cars (3 b lks): (see Adam for tra ns fe r s) . 

CADELL ALLE Y, be t. Dupont & Stockton , from 612 
Union (N.) : U nion or K earny & 3d s t. (g r een ) cars (1 1-2 

NOTF}-O' Farre ll. J om' s & H yde transfe r 1.0 Union. 
CAINE AVENUE (Ocean View ). w es t of Sa n Jose 

avo (1 blk ) be t. S a n J ose a\'. & MllJes tl c, from Ridge 
Lane, cl'oss ing La k evie w a \' . to Lobos; Cem e t e ri es line 

CALAVE RAS (South S . F'. ) , be t. A m ador & Me ndocino. 
trom the Bay (at \,ater Front st.) (W.) to 1st av. (8.); 
8th & 18th or Kentucky st. cars .mbmergpd. 

CALEDONIA ALLEY, bet. MIssIon & ValencIa. from 
1689 16th (S. ) to 3036 16th). 
1-99 (1689 16th to 3036 16th) Fillmore & 16th (dIrect); 
MissIon or ValencIa st. cars (1-2 blk , . see 3000-3100 16th. 

CALHOUN (Telegraph Hili), bet. Sans orne & Mont-

gomery from 226 Green (N.) to 287 UnIon. 
1-99 (226 Green to 287 Union) K e a.rny & 3d st. (g~een) 
ca.rs ~ l-~ blk8) , Union sl. cars (3 1-~ blks ) . NOrE­
Sansome st. cars (1 blk) but elevutlon trom Sansome Is 
150 teet, Sansome 21 [eet, Montgomerv 170 teet. 

CA LI F O RN IA , bel. Pine & Sacra m e nto, trom 100 Mar­
ket & Drumm (opp. MaIn) (W.) to City Cemete ry 
1-100 (100 Market & 2 Drumm to 100 DavIs) CalIfornia 

st. car (direct) . NOTE-UnIon 01' O'Fa rre ll, Jom's & 
Hyde transfer to California (dIrec t) , Ma rke t. Sutter, 
MI~slon, Sacrame nto. Was hington & Jackson (for f erry) 
(wIthin 1 blk) , cars t erminating at f erry (2 blks) . 

100,200 (100 Davis to 200 Front); (see 1-100 a bove ) . 
200-300 (200 Front to 200 Batter y ) Ca llrornla s t . cars (dI­

r ect) , UnIon or O'Fa rrell , Jones & Hydc transfe r to Cal­
Ifornia (direct); Sacr a m ento, Sa nsom e & 6th, Bus h & 
Batte ry or Washington & Jackson for Ferry (1 blk) . 

300 -400 (~OO B a ttery to 300 Sans ome) c a lifornIa st. cars 
(dire ct) U nIon or O' Farrell. Jones & H yd e trans fer to 
California (ca b le ) cars (direc t. ) : Bu s h & B a ttery or 5th 
& Sansome (direct); Montg omery ( tr'ans (ers to horse) 
cars (direc t ) ; Sac ram e nto. W as hing ton & Jacks on (for 
ferry ) (1 bll<); Ma rke t & Sutte r (tra nste r to Ba ttery). 

400-500 (300 Sansome to 400 Montgomery) Californm st. 
cable cars (dIrect). NOTE-Union or O'Farrell, Jones 
& Hyde trans t e l' to cable cars on California , Montgom­
ery & 10th or Sans om e & 1s t s t . cars (direct) 

500 -600 (400 Montgome ry to 500 K earny) California st. 
cars (direct). NOTE-Union or O'Farrell , Jones & 
Hyde transfer to (ca ble) cars (direc t); Montgomery & 
10th. K earny & Miss ion or K earny & 3d st. cars (dl-

600 -700 (600 K earny to 600 Du pont) California st. cars 
(dil'ecl), Union or O'Farre ll. J o nes & H yde, trans fe r to 
CalifornIa, Kearny & MIss io n ; K earny & 3d, Sacra­
mento (also Jackson & Washington (1 blk). 

700-800 (600 Dupont to 700 Stockton) Callfornla (dIrect), 
Sacramento (1 blk), C lay, P owe ll or Kea rny (2 blks), 
UnIon or Hyde trans fe rs to Callto rllla. 

800-900 (700 Stockton to 800 Powe ll) CaHrornla st. cars 
900-1000 (800 Powell to 900 Mason ) California st. cars 

(dIrect) Union or O'Farre ll, Jo n es & H yd e trans fer to 
California (Powe ll s t. cars) (d irec t ) (see note). 
NOTE-Powe ll s t . cars r ece ive trans fers from Marke t, 
5th, Eddy & Fulton (from Chutes) Ellis, Montgomery 
& 10th (at Pos t) Sutler, Sa cra m ento & Clay . Jackson 
(In on WashIngton) (or f rom t erry) (on C lay ) . 
HopkIns Institute of Art, Calltornia & Ma son. 

1000-1100 (900 Mason to 1000 Taylor) Calltornla st. cars 
(direct) Powell 01' Sacra m e nto (1 b lk) ; (see 900-1000. 

1100-1200 (1000 Taylor to 1100 Jones) Callfomla st. cars 
(dIrect), Sacramento (1 blk), Clay st. cars (2 bllrn). 

1300-1400 (1100 Leave nworth to 1100 Hyde ) CalifornIa Qr 
O'Farrell, Jones & Hyde tdlrect) Union transfers. 
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